
SD-B-0813 

Cust  
PO # 

Order  
Date: 

Date 
 Req: 

 
S.D.S 

Sheet 
            of 

  
 
 

STOCK DOORS ORDER FORM 
 
 

1-800-825-8271             FAX 210-226-0913 

S 
O 
L 
D 
 
T 
O 

 S 
H 
I 
P 
 
T 
O 

 

  

  

  

Written By: Preferred                                           FOB San Antonio 
Truck Line:                                         FRT Collect 

Hold for  
 
Next Pool Truck 

If  
 
Confirming 

Customer Account No. DS Job NO. 

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION WT ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION WT   ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION WT 

1 3/8”  SP SERIES 20 GA. (NO CL) 1 ¾” SP SERIES 18 GA. CL 1 ¾” SP SERIES 18 GA. CL GALVANIZED 

52975  3068 L1 1 3/8” 74 52180  2068 L1 65 52306  3070 L1 111 

52978  3070 L1 1 3/8” 77 52185  2068 MB 65 52307  3070 MB 111 

52981  3068 Multi-Fit 1 3/8” 74 52190  2468 L1 76     

52982  3070 Multi-Fit 77 52195  2468 MB 76 1 ¾” SP SERIES 16 GA. CL GALVANIZED 
    52200  2668 L1 81 52516  3070 L1 120 

1 ¾” SP SERIES 20 GA. CL 52205  2668 MB 81 52517  3070 MB 120 

52020  2668 L1 69 52210  2868 L1 88 52510  3068 L1 112 

52025  2686 MB 69 52215  2868 MB 88 52511  3068 MB 112 

52030  2868 L1 72 52220  3068 L1 98     

52035  2868 MB 72 52225  3068 MB 98 1 ¾” SV SERIES (STEEL STIFFENED) CL 

52040  3068 L1 79 52230  3468 L1 109 57030  3070 18 GA. L1 CL 125 

52045  3068 MB 79 52235  3468 MB 109 57035  3070 18 GA. Multi-Fit CL 125 

52105  2670 L1 72 52240  3668 L1 114 57040  3070 16 GA. (GALV.) B CL 141 

52110  2670 MB 72 52245  3668 MB 114     

52115  2870 L1 75 52250  3868 L1 120 1 ¾” SP SERIES 18 GA. CL MISC. DOORS 

52120  2870 MB 75 52255  3868 MB 120 52226  3068 B 98 

52125  3070 L1 82 52260  4068 L1 130 52227  3068 S1/FB 100 

52130  3070 MB 82 52265  4068 MB 130 52219  3068 RVE 101 

    52270  2070 L1 69 52228  3068 L1/L1 (48”) 100 

6 PANEL EMBOSSED 
1 ¾” SP SERIES CL 

52275  2070 MB 69     

52280  2470 L1 80 52316  3070 B 104 

52740  3068 L1 98 52285  2470 MB 80 52317  3070 S1/FB 106 

52750  3068 B 98 52290  2670 L1 86 52309  3070 RVE 108 

52760  3068 Multi-Fit 98 52295  2670 MB 86 52318  3070 L1/L1 (48”) 106 

52770  3070 L1 104 52300  2870 L1 92 52343  3870 RVE 127 

52780  3070 Multi-Fit 104 52305  2870 MB 92 52347  31070 RVE 133 

    52310  3070 L1 104 52367  3080 RVE 125 

    52315  3070 MB 104 52929  3070 L2 104 

    52320  3470 L1 114     

    52325  3470 MB 114     

    52330  3670 L1 121     

    52335  3670 MB 121     

    52340  3870 L1 126     

    52345  3870 MB 126     

    52350  4070 L1 138     

    52355  4070 MB 138     

    52360  3080 L1 120 LABEL APPLICATIONS 
    52365  3080 MB 120 65070  Apply ULA to Door  

    52400  4080 L1 160 65075  Apply ULB to Door  

 52405  4080 MB 160 65080  Apply ULC to Door  

    65081  Apply 20 minute to Door  

    65082  Apply 20 minute NHS to Door  

B 


	Cust PO: 
	Order Date: 
	Date Req: 
	SDS: 
	S O L D T O: 
	S H I P T O: 
	S O L D T O_2: 
	S H I P T O_2: 
	S O L D T O_3: 
	S H I P T O_3: 
	S O L D T O_4: 
	S H I P T O_4: 
	Written By: 
	Preferred FOB San Antonio Truck Line FRT Collect: 
	Customer Account No: 
	DS Job NO: 
	52975: 
	52180: 
	52306: 
	52978: 
	52185: 
	52307: 
	52981: 
	52190: 
	52982: 
	52195: 
	52200: 
	52516: 
	52205: 
	52517: 
	52020: 
	52210: 
	52510: 
	52025: 
	52215: 
	52511: 
	52030: 
	52220: 
	52035: 
	52225: 
	52040: 
	52230: 
	57030: 
	52045: 
	52235: 
	57035: 
	52105: 
	52240: 
	57040: 
	52110: 
	52245: 
	52115: 
	52250: 
	52120: 
	52255: 
	52226: 
	52125: 
	52260: 
	52227: 
	52130: 
	52265: 
	52219: 
	52270: 
	52228: 
	52275: 
	52280: 
	52316: 
	52740: 
	52285: 
	52317: 
	52750: 
	52290: 
	52309: 
	52760: 
	52295: 
	52318: 
	52770: 
	52300: 
	52343: 
	52780: 
	52305: 
	52347: 
	52310: 
	52367: 
	52315: 
	52929: 
	52320: 
	52325: 
	52330: 
	52335: 
	52340: 
	52345: 
	52350: 
	52355: 
	52360: 
	52365: 
	65070: 
	Apply ULA to Door: 
	52400: 
	65075: 
	Apply ULB to Door: 
	52405: 
	65080: 
	Apply ULC to Door: 
	65081: 
	Apply 20 minute to Door: 
	65082: 
	Apply 20 minute NHS to Door: 
	Sheet of: 
	Sheet of2: 
	Text1: 
	pool: 
	pool2: 


