

Cust PO #		Order Date:		Date Req:		S.D.S		Sheet of		 <b>B</b>			
S O L D  T O				S								<b>STOCK DOORS ORDER FORM</b>  <b>1-800-825-8271      FAX 210-226-0913</b>	
				H									
				I									
P		T											
O				O									
Written By:		Preferred Truck Line:		FOB San Antonio FRT Collect		Hold for <input type="checkbox"/> Next Pool Truck		If <input type="checkbox"/> Confirming		Customer Account No. DS Job NO.			
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	WT	ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	WT	ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	WT		
<b>1 3/8" SP SERIES 20 GA. (NO CL)</b>				<b>1 3/4" SP SERIES 18 GA. CL</b>				<b>1 3/4" SP SERIES 18 GA. CL GALVANIZED</b>					
52975		3068 L1 1 3/8"	74	52180		2068 L1	65	52306		3070 L1	111		
52978		3070 L1 1 3/8"	77	52185		2068 MB	65	52307		3070 MB	111		
52981		3068 Multi-Fit 1 3/8"	74	52190		2468 L1	76						
52982		3070 Multi-Fit	77	52195		2468 MB	76	<b>1 3/4" SP SERIES 16 GA. CL GALVANIZED</b>					
				52200		2668 L1	81	52516		3070 L1	120		
<b>1 3/4" SP SERIES 20 GA. CL</b>				52205		2668 MB	81	52517		3070 MB	120		
52020		2668 L1	69	52210		2868 L1	88	52510		3068 L1	112		
52025		2686 MB	69	52215		2868 MB	88	52511		3068 MB	112		
52030		2868 L1	72	52220		3068 L1	98						
52035		2868 MB	72	52225		3068 MB	98	<b>1 3/4" SV SERIES (STEEL STIFFENED) CL</b>					
52040		3068 L1	79	52230		3468 L1	109	57030		3070 18 GA. L1 CL	125		
52045		3068 MB	79	52235		3468 MB	109	57035		3070 18 GA. Multi-Fit CL	125		
52105		2670 L1	72	52240		3668 L1	114	57040		3070 16 GA. (GALV.) B CL	141		
52110		2670 MB	72	52245		3668 MB	114						
52115		2870 L1	75	52250		3868 L1	120	<b>1 3/4" SP SERIES 18 GA. CL MISC. DOORS</b>					
52120		2870 MB	75	52255		3868 MB	120	52226		3068 B	98		
52125		3070 L1	82	52260		4068 L1	130	52227		3068 S1/FB	100		
52130		3070 MB	82	52265		4068 MB	130	52219		3068 RVE	101		
				52270		2070 L1	69	52228		3068 L1/L1 (48")	100		
<b>6 PANEL EMBOSSED 1 3/4" SP SERIES CL</b>				52275		2070 MB	69						
				52280		2470 L1	80	52316		3070 B	104		
52740		3068 L1	98	52285		2470 MB	80	52317		3070 S1/FB	106		
52750		3068 B	98	52290		2670 L1	86	52309		3070 RVE	108		
52760		3068 Multi-Fit	98	52295		2670 MB	86	52318		3070 L1/L1 (48")	106		
52770		3070 L1	104	52300		2870 L1	92	52343		3870 RVE	127		
52780		3070 Multi-Fit	104	52305		2870 MB	92	52347		31070 RVE	133		
				52310		3070 L1	104	52367		3080 RVE	125		
				52315		3070 MB	104	52929		3070 L2	104		
				52320		3470 L1	114						
				52325		3470 MB	114						
				52330		3670 L1	121						
				52335		3670 MB	121						
				52340		3870 L1	126						
				52345		3870 MB	126						
				52350		4070 L1	138						
				52355		4070 MB	138						
				52360		3080 L1	120	<b>LABEL APPLICATIONS</b>					
				52365		3080 MB	120	65070		Apply ULA to Door			
				52400		4080 L1	160	65075		Apply ULB to Door			
				52405		4080 MB	160	65080		Apply ULC to Door			
								65081		Apply 20 minute to Door			
								65082		Apply 20 minute NHS to Door			